THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN

Department of Inspector of Colleges
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Academic Calendar for affiliated Colleges for the year 2019-2020 (From 1st July, 2019 to 30th June, 2020)
First Phase : 01.07.2019 to 31.12.2018
Number of days available
: Number of Holidays ety W f:)kr }Cli?idmegsAgg;ss,S{'c;r;ts
Month Week Dates in the week ) y no class Or% & 3858S, ! Remarks
: {Including Sunday) Internal Assessment, -
! ) days Examinations, Observation
efc.
1 2. 3 4 5 6 7
July'18 1st July (1-7) 1 day: Sunday- 07.7.19 1 Day . 6 Days
July'tg 2nd July (8-14) 1 day: Sunday-14.7.19 1 Day 6 Days
July'19 3rd July (15-21) 1day: Sunday- 21.7.19 1 1Day 6 Days
July'19 4th July (22-28) 1 day: Sunday- 28.7.19 - 1 Day' 6 Days '
“|July-Aug. '19 . 5th July 29-Aug.4 . (1 day: Sunday- 04.8.19. 1 Day -6 Days
Aug. 119 6th Aug. (5-11) 1 day: Sunday 11.8.19 1 Day 6 Days
3 days: ld-Uz-Zoha-12.8.19,
Aug. 19 7th Aug. (12-18) Independence Day- 15.8.19, 3 Days 4 Days
: Sunday-18.8.19
’ 2 days: Janmashtami-23.8.19,
Aug. 19_ 8th Aug. (19-25) Sunday-25.8.19 2 Days 5 Days
Aug.-Sept. 19 9th Aug. 26-Sept.1  |1day: Sunday- 01.9.18 1 Day 6 Days
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28! Now {18.04) 1 cay Sunday-24 1118 1 Day 6 Days
8 s = s
& At Noy, 28.Dec ! 1 day. Sunday-01.12.18 1 Day § Days
i P N 2 ) ol - : - . Sameitsar
it 23rg Dec. (2-8) 1 cay: Sunday- $8.12.18 1 Day 6 Days Examinston
.%'r\ . X i A D ~ (G 3 inye Qomeau 18 12 10 oy a D . E > H ation be"“ﬂ
el M8 24th BC. (8-15) 1 day: Sunday-15.12.18 1 Day € Days xamanl. tior ﬁlsm.mtzan
3 i . X - . . keﬂ}#\v,\.f
Dec 18 26 Dez. (16-22) 1 cay Sunday-22.12.18 . 1 Day 6 Days Examination Examination
Semester

: . i 2 days: X-Mas day-25.12.19 &
Doc 18 2ot Dec (2329) | 0 o121 ¥ 2Days | 5 Days iy

B . _ G ¢ |Semester
Diac "G 27t P Dec. (30-31) il Nil 2 Days Exvamination
. , 2nd Phase : From 01.01.2020 to 30.06.2020
1 : 5 .
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Number of days zvzilable
for holding Admizssion
: Number of ~
. Number of Holidays Viork, Classes, Class Tests,
tont ‘eek t =k k
Nonth Week Da;es in the week (Including Sunday) no cl’ass Intemal Assessment, Remarks
cays Examinetions, Observetion
gic.
1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1 day. Birth Day of Swami 1Semesiar
Jan.'20 28th Jan. {(6-12) Vivekanancz & Sundzy- - 1 Day 6 Days "V:ﬂ;irai}m

12.1.20 -
Jan. ‘20 28th Jan. (12-19) i day: Sunday-19.1.20 1 Day 8 Days

2 days: Netaji's Birth Day-
Jzn. 20 30ih Jan. (20-28) 23.1.20, Sunday & Republic 2 Days 5 Days
: Day- 25.1.20 )
: ) 3 days: Sazrasweti Puja-

Jan.-Feb. ‘207 31st Jan.27-Feb.2 25.1.20 & 30.1.20, Sunday - 3 Days 4 Days

02.2.20
Feb, 20 32nd Feb. (3-9) 1 day: Sunday-05.2.20 1 Day 8 Days
Feb."20 33r¢ Feb.(10-16) J1 &ay; Sunday -16.2.20 1 Day 5 Days 47
£ = 2 days: Shive Retri-21.2.20,

zh. 2 eb.{17- {

reb. 20 34th Feb.{17-23) Sunday-23.2.20 2 Days 5 Days
Feb-Mear. 20 35in Feb.24 - Mzr.1 1 day: Sunday- 01.03.20 1 Day & Days
War. 20 35th WMar.(2-2) 1 day: Sundzay -08.3.20 iDzy 6 Days
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» Number of days available
. Niitiber o for holding Admission
Month Week Dates in the week Numbe': of Holidays no class Work,Classes; Clpss Hests Remarks
Including Sunda Internal Assessment,
g y el
ay Examinations, Observation
» etc.
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
: 3 days: Doljatra-08.3.20 &
Mar. ‘20 37th (9- : 4D
; ‘ - Mer(8-19) 140,320, Sunday-15.3.20 3 Days i
Mar. 20 38th Mar.(16-22) 1day: Sunday-22.3.20 1 Day 6 Days
Mar. '20 39th Mar. (23-29) 1 day: Sunday- 29.3.20 1 Day 6 Days
Mar.-Apr."20 40th Mar.30 - Apr.5 1 day: Sunday- 05.4.20 1 Day 6 Days
Apr. '20 41t Apri(6-12) |2 9ays: Good Friday-10.4.20, |, oy, 5 Days )
, Sunday-12.4.20 \,\/
3 days: Chaitra Sankranti ~ ~
13.4.20, Bengali New Year's
Apr. '20 42nd Apr.(13-19) Day & Birth day of Dr. B.R. 3 Days 4 Days
Ambedka-14.4.20 & Sunday-
19.04.20 4
i ), - :’._' - \5? i
Apr. 20 43rd Apr.(20-26) 1day: Sunday- 26.4.20 1 Day 6 Days
' ] 2 days: May Day-01.5.20, _
. Apr.-May '20 44th Apr.27 - May 3 Sunday- 03.05.20 2 Days 5 Days 5.
3 days: Buddha Purnima-
May 20 45th May(4-10) 07.5.20, Rabindra Jayanti- 3 Days 4 Days
08.5.20, Sunday-10.5.20
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Number of days available
for holding Admission
. . Number of
Month Week Dates in the week Numbef of Holidays no class Work;GlassesnClags Tedfs: Remarks
(Including Sunday) Internal Assessment,
' days Examinations, Observation
etc. :
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
May 20 46th May(11-17) iday: Sunday- 17.5.20 1 Days 6 Days
May 20 47th May(18-24)  |) day:Sunday & Idul-Fitr- 1 Day 6 Days
24.5.20
May-June '20 48th May 25 - May 31 (1 day:Sunday-31.5.20 1 Days 6 Days SEMEBIER S
Examination
June'20 48th June(1-7) 1 day:Sunday-07.6.20 1 Days 6 Days Seme‘ster
. Examination
June'20 _ 50th June(8-14), 1 day:Sunday-14.6.20 _ 1 Day & Days Semester
‘ : By, . 5 - 4 Examination
~[June20 51st June(15-21) 1 day:Sunday-21.6.20 1 Day 6 Days Semester
; Examination
June'20 52nd June(22-28) 1 day: Sunday- 28.6.20 1 Day 6 Days Semester
: Examination
3
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‘Number of days available

Number of " for holding Admission
- . ' Number of Holidays Work, Classes, Class Tests,
Month Week Dates in the week 2 no class Remarks
' (Including sunday) 4 Internal Assessment;
. ays Examinations, Observation
etc.
1 2 3 4 5 6
. ' Semester
Fme'zo 53rd. June(29-30) Nil Nil 2 Days Examination
‘ Total 84 282
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